

# Handrim Attaching Hardware

## Non-Projection Handrim Hardware

Part Number	Description	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit
		1025150	1025153	1025158	1065790	1065791
1007375 See Note(s) A	Screw, Phillips Pan Head w/ Patch (#10-32 x 1-3/4")	6	--	--	--	--
7930305-NLA	Screw, Pan Head Machine (10-32 x 1-3/4")	--	7	7	--	--
1016438	Spacer (1/4 x 11/32 x 1")	--	7	--	--	--
1098755	Screws with Washers (#10 x 1-1/2")	--	--	--	7	9

NOTE: A - Replaces 1026750.

## Projection Handrim Hardware

Part Number	Description	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit
.	.	1062763	1062765	1062764
11008X011	Screw (10-32 x 1-3/8")	6	--	--
11008X003-NLA	Screw (10-32 x 1-1/4")	--	7	--
16718X000-NLA	Screw (10-32 x 7/8")	6	--	--
7930360-NLA	Screw (10-32 x 11/16"0	--	7	7
7930305-NLA	Screw (10-32 x 1-3/4")	--	--	7
47559X008	Link	6	7	7
7930365-NLA	Locknut (10-32)	6	7	7
1013218	Washer (3/16 x 1/2 x 3/64")	6	7	7
1017870-NLA	Spacer (1/2 x 1/4")	6	--	--

The quantity in each column is the amount of that item that is in the hardware kit.